
 

 
 

 

  Huntingdon Crematorium Fees & Charges 
Effective from 1st April 2024 

 

Infant & Children 
Cremation 

 
(For babies less than 24 

weeks and children whose 
age at the time of death did 

not exceed 18 years) 

Available service 
times 

Fee includes Fee 

 
Monday-Thursday:                
09:30, 10:45, 12:00, 
13:15, 14:30, 15:45 
 
Friday: 09:30, 10:45, 
12:00, 13:15, 14:30 

 

• Service time of 45 minutes within a 60 
minute time slot. 

• Use of music system 

• Medical Referee Fee (where applicable) 

• Certificate of Cremation 
• Obitus offer free Live & On Demand 

Streaming, a Single Photo and a Basic 
Slideshow of up to 25 photos for services 
for people under the age of 18. (This can 
also be credited against a more premium 
option if preferred). 

 

£0.00 
 

 

Adult 
Cremations 
  
(For an adult 
exceeding 
their 18th 
birthday at 
time of 
death) 

Service 
Type 

Available service 
times 

Fee includes Fee 

Cremation 
(Unattended 
Direct) 

 
Monday-Friday:  
08:30, 08:45,15:45 
 
(Please ring to book 
directly with the office). 

• No Attendees 

• Use of Wheel Bier 

• Medical Referee Fee 

• Certificate of Cremation 

£400.00 

Goodbye 
Cremation 
Service 
(Attended 
Direct) 

Monday-Friday:  
09:00, 09:15, 15:45 
 
(Please ring to book 
directly with the office). 

• A maximum of: 
o 10 minutes service time 
o 2 pieces of music 
o 15 attendees 

• Use of Wheel Bier 

• Medical Referee Fee 

• Certificate of Cremation 

£695.00 

Standard 
(Adult) 
Service 
 

 
Monday-Thursday:                
09:30, 10:45, 
12:00, 13:15, 
14:30, 15:45 
 
Friday:  
09:30, 10:45, 
12:00, 13:15, 14:30 

• Service time of 45 minutes within a 60 
minute time slot. 

• Maximum attendance – Chapel seats 
200 and room for standing. 

• Use of music system 

• Medical Referee Fee  

• Certificate of Cremation.  
 

(Webcasts, Visual Tributes and Keepsakes 
are additional charges please see Obitus Fee 
Sheet) 

£1,000.00 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

Huntingdon Crematorium Fees & Charges  
Effective from 1st April 2024 

 

Additional 
Services 

Service Type Fee includes Fee 

Additional 
Service Time 

Service time of 45 minutes within a 60 minute slot (No 
Cremation) 

£300.00 

Hire of Chapel 
for Burial or 
Memorial 
Services 

Service time of 45 minutes within a 60 minute slot (No 
Cremation) 

£300.00 

 

Scatter Fees Dispersal of Cremated Remains (cremation took place at Huntingdon)      £50.00 

Dispersal of Cremated Remains from Away (Cremation took place elsewhere) £100.00 
 

Miscellaneous 
Fees 

Cancellation of a diary booking with less than 48 hours notice (including 
cancellations caused by late delivery of papers). 

£80.00 

Reproduction / Duplicate Cremation Certificate £18.50 

Customs certificate (for travel outside UK)  £18.50 

Additional Cremated Remains Container £28.00 

Decorative Scatter Tube £30.00 

Children’s Scatter Tube £18.00 

Splitting of ashes (includes cremated remains box and duplicate cremated 
remains certificate) – per split 

£38.00 

 

Temporary 
Storage of 
Cremated 
Remains 

Storage 
Time 

Length 

Cremated remains in storage for 28 days after the date of 
cremation free of charge whilst a decision is made. 

£0.00 

One Month £18.00 

Six Months £85.00 

Twelve Months £184.00 

 

 


